Name

Grade

Hsiu-Chi Han

Laurena Feng

Dania Sipra

Anaaya Doshi

Reina Chang

A |O|W®

N[fojoa|h|WIN|[~

Pauline Liu

Adam Ji

Olivia Ma

11

Lucas Guan

12

Anthony Ren

WO |W|W|Ww

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Waiting List

AW~

emailed 8/13
paid venmo
Paid
emailed 8/13
Paid

Paid

paid 8.15
paid 8/13
Paid Venmo
paid on 9/6



Name

Grade

Zoey Reshko

Isabelle Luo

Reina Chang

Anika Mudivedu

Kate Li

Olivia Hu

N[O |[wW[IN|—~

Anya Sharma

Rayan Alam

Genevieve Kayal

11

Isabel Leung

12

Aashi Gattani

13

Lucas Guan

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Waiting List

Al |w[IN|-

canceled

Fess Paid through paypal @midnightwreaths

paid
Fees Paid

| just signed up Lucas on 12/5, please let me know if it's too late.



